
2013 SDSU Lacrosse Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Sat. Feb. 9 SD Post-Collegiate All-Stars (exh.) Aztec Lacrosse Field TBA
Sat. Feb. 16 at Jacksonville Jacksonville, Fla. 12 p.m. ET
Sun. Feb. 17 at Stetson DeLand, Fla. 11 a.m. ET
Fri. Feb. 22 Saint Mary’s* Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT
Fri. March 8 La Salle Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT
Sun. March 10 LIU Brooklyn Aztec Lacrosse Field 1 p.m. PT
Thurs. March 14 Marquette Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT
Sat. March 16 Temple Aztec Lacrosse Field 11 a.m. PT
Fri. March 22 at Oregon* Eugene, Ore. 3 p.m. PT
Fri. March 29 Denver* Aztec Lacrosse Field 12 p.m. PT
Mon. April 1 vs. Detroit Mercy Columbus, Ohio 4 p.m. ET
Wed. April 3 at Ohio State Columbus, Ohio 7 p.m. ET
Sat. April 6 at Fresno State* Fresno, Calif. 1 p.m. PT
Sun. April 14 California* Aztec Lacrosse Field 12 p.m. PT
Fri. April 19 at UC Davis* Davis, Calif. 5 p.m. PT
Sun. April 21 at Stanford* Stanford, Calif. 1 p.m. PT
Sat. April 27 USC * Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT
Mountain Pacific Sports Federation Championship
Thurs. May 2 MPSF Semifinals Eugene, Ore. TBA
Sat. May 4 MPSF Finals Eugene, Ore. TBA
* - Mountain Pacific Sports Federation game 


